
Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2008 ACURA TSX
VIN: JH4CL96878C005615
SEDAN 4 DR
2.4L I4 F DOHC 16V
GASOLINE
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Year purchased 2007 2014 2019

Type of owner See Details Personal Personal

Estimated length of ownership 6 yrs. 10 mo. 4 yrs. 10 mo. 1 yr. 8 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details Minnesota, Wisconsin Minnesota, Virginia

Estimated miles driven per year See Details 4,549/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 86,100 109,043 122,826

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in
this report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back. 
Register | View Terms | View Certi�cate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

 Owners 1-2  Owner 3  Owner 4

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues No Issues No Issues

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

4 Previous owners

32 Service history records

Types of owners: Personal lease,
Personal

Last owned in Virginia

122,826 Last reported odometer
reading

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/1627507859866-683027587.html
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defSalvage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defJunk
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defRebuilt
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFire
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFlood
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defHail
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defLemon
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defNAM
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defEML
https://www./carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www./carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/1627507859866-683027587.html
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defTotalLoss
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defFrameDamage
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAirbagDeployment
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defOdometerRollback
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAccidentIndicator


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Reported Reported Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check with an
authorized Acura dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty Expired Warranty Expired Warranty Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2007

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

8,673 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/16/2007
 

5   Palm Beach Acura
West Palm Beach, FL
561-686-0300
palmbeachacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Cargo tray/mat installed
- Wheel locks installed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

08/17/2007
 

Napleton Palm Beach Acura
West Palm Beach, FL
561-686-0300
https://acuraofpalmbeach.com/

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Cargo tray/mat installed
- Wheel locks installed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

12/31/2007
 

36   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle

01/03/2008
 

Palm Beach Acura
West Palm Beach, FL
561-686-0300
palmbeachacura.com

Vehicle serviced

01/24/2008
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Alpharetta, GA
Title #0100036878

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

Two states? Vehicle leasing companies often title a car in
one state but register it to be driven in another.

08/20/2008
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0100036878

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

10/01/2008
 

5,234   Palm Beach Acura
West Palm Beach, FL
561-686-0300
palmbeachacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Tire condition and pressure checked

08/13/2009
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Boca Raton, FL
Title #0100036878

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal lease vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Blue

07/22/2010
 

22,230   Delray Acura Hyundai
Delray Beach, FL
561-265-0000
delrayacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery replaced

Owner 2
Purchased: 2010

Personal Vehicle
16,005 mi/yr

http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defAccidentIndicator
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defManufacturerRecall
http://www.acura.com/tools/dealerlocator/dealerlocator.aspx
http://207.244.230.247:3000/data/reports/CFX/defBasicWarranty
https://www./carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?vin=JH4CL96878C005615&vinSelectPattern=JH4CL968_8C______&vehicleVinPhrase=2008+ACURA+TSX+%28JH4CL96878C005615%29&makeName=ACURA&partnerCode=&firstPurchaseDate=12%2F31%2F2007&lastCarfaxOdo=122826&lastCarfaxMilesOut=122%2C826+miles&lastCarfaxOdoDate=07%2F02%2F2021&voided=N&noData=N&suppressed=N&reliableOdo=normal&makeLink=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.acura.com&hybridVehicle=false&referringApp=CFO&permutation=SUBSCRIBER_WEBSITE_CIP&tabbedVhr=true


Date Mileage Source Comments

11/28/2010
 

24,666   Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gainesville, FL
Title #0100036878

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Loan or lien reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/10/2011
 

28,757   Gatorland Acura
Gainesville, FL
352-373-0300
gatorlandacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Oil and �lter changed

03/21/2011
 

30,889   Gatorland Acura
Gainesville, FL
352-373-0300
gatorlandacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- 30,000 mile service performed
- Alignment performed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Brake �uid �ushed/changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated
- Four wheel alignment performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed
- Steering/suspension checked

07/25/2011
 

35,907   Gatorland Acura
Gainesville, FL
352-373-0300
gatorlandacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

11/21/2011
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gainesville, FL
Title #0100036878

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/13/2011
 

41,123   Gatorland Acura
Gainesville, FL
352-373-0300
gatorlandacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Tires rotated

04/27/2012
 

47,832   Gatorland Acura
Gainesville, FL
352-373-0300
gatorlandacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed

09/11/2012
 

53,255   Gatorland Acura
Gainesville, FL
352-373-0300
gatorlandacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

11/16/2012
 

Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Gainesville, FL
Title #0100036878

Registration issued or renewed
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

02/05/2013
 

59,033   Gatorland Acura
Gainesville, FL
352-373-0300
gatorlandacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Recommended maintenance performed

04/19/2013
 

59,205   Gatorland Acura
Gainesville, FL
352-373-0300
gatorlandacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Electrical system checked
- Trim checked

07/09/2013
 

64,743   Gatorland Acura
Gainesville, FL
352-373-0300
gatorlandacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- 60,000 mile service performed
- Battery serviced
- Air �lter replaced
- Oil and �lter changed
- Brake �uid �ushed/changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated
- Fuel system cleaned/serviced

12/12/2013
 

70,253   Gatorland Acura
Gainesville, FL
352-373-0300
gatorlandacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

03/25/2014
 

76,247   Buerkle Acura
Minneapolis, MN
763-424-4545
buerkleacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Tires rotated



- Oil and �lter changed
- Brake �uid �ushed/changed
- Power steering �uid �ushed/changed
- Transmission �uid changed

07/26/2014
 

81,810   Buerkle Acura
Minneapolis, MN
763-424-4545
buerkleacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

08/25/2014
 

82,416   Sears Auto Center
Minneapolis, MN
763-572-3115
searsauto.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Battery serviced

09/29/2014
 

86,100   Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN

Vehicle purchase reported
- Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

Owner 3
Purchased:
2014

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Personal Vehicle
4,549 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/03/2014
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #N307B0975

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/13/2015
 

Buerkle Acura
Minneapolis, MN
763-424-4545
buerkleacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Fluids checked
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked
- Wiper(s) replaced

08/03/2015
 

90,133   Acura of Brook�eld
Brook�eld, WI
262-785-1918
acurabrook�eld.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated
- Rear brakes serviced/adjusted

08/26/2015
 

Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Milwaukee, WI
Title #15238T20108

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

09/21/2015
 

91,000   Wisconsin
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

03/07/2016
 

94,593   Acura of Brook�eld
Brook�eld, WI
262-785-1918
acurabrook�eld.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Transmission �uid changed

08/09/2016
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G222D0749

Title or registration issued
- Correction to record
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

06/08/2017
 

99,284   Buerkle Acura
Minneapolis, MN
763-424-4545
buerkleacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tire condition and pressure checked

06/20/2017
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G222D0749

Registration issued or renewed
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

12/15/2017
 

100,012   Blue Tow Service
Blaine, MN
763-786-9020
https://bluetowservice.net/

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Starter overhauled/repaired
- Starter replaced

05/30/2018
 

100,870   White Bear Acura Subaru
Saint Paul, MN
651-481-7000

Vehicle serviced
- Alternator replaced



whitebear-acura.com

10/26/2018
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G222D0749

Title or registration issued
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

03/12/2019
 

103,458   Buerkle Acura
Minneapolis, MN
763-424-4545
buerkleacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

06/24/2019
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Minneapolis, MN
Title #G222D0749

Title or registration issued
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/01/2019
 

107,509   Buerkle Acura
Minneapolis, MN
763-424-4545
buerkleacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Radiator replaced
- Radiator cap replaced
- Antifreeze/coolant �ushed/changed
- Cooling system checked

08/21/2019
 

108,851   Buerkle Acura
Minneapolis, MN
763-424-4545
buerkleacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed

09/28/2019
 

109,043   Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

Owner 4
Purchased: 2019

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

11/01/2019
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

11/13/2019
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00VVTVW-1

Title or registration issued
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

04/20/2020
 

112,363   Midas
Roseville, MN
651-674-3927
midas.com

Vehicle serviced
- Battery/charging system checked
- Engine serviced

05/28/2020
 

112,725   Midas
Roseville, MN
651-674-3927
midas.com

Vehicle serviced
- Recommended maintenance performed
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Oil and �lter changed
- Tires rotated

08/11/2020
 

115,027   Pep Boys
Coon Rapids, MN
612-367-1020
pepboys.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Steering/suspension checked

08/15/2020
 

115,188   Buerkle Acura
Minneapolis, MN
763-424-4545
buerkleacura.com

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

10/17/2020
 

118,071   Valvoline Instant Oil Change
Saint Paul, MN
651-647-0190
vioc.com

Vehicle serviced
- Oil and �lter changed
- High mount brake light bulb replaced

03/02/2021
 

Minnesota
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Saint Paul, MN
Title #00VVTVW-1

Title or registration issued
- Loan or lien reported
- Exempt from odometer reporting
- Registration updated when owner moved the

vehicle to a new location
- Vehicle color noted as Silver

07/02/2021
 

122,826   Virginia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Spartanburg, SC

Title issued or updated
- Vehicle repossessed



Glossary

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent
changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a
vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including
Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine,
Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's
estimated ownership history.

Repossession
When a repossession occurs a vehicle owner fails to make loan payments, and the �nancial institution holding the title takes
possession of the vehicle.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill
of sale are used as proof of ownership.


